
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

M.Sc Computer Science (2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 
 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for I & II semester : 15/02/2020 

 Last date of payment of condonation fee for III & IV semester: 20/02/2020 

 
 

SEMESTER : I 
 

SEMESTER : II 
 

Sl.No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 811171001 SREEKANTH S L 

2 811171003 RAGHI R NAIR 

3 811171005 LEKHA NAIR.M.S 

4 811171009 ABHILASH.L.S 

5 811171011 SHIJITH S 

6 811171018 DEVIKA NAIR C 

7 811171019 SRUTHY KRISHNA.R.S 

8 811171020 SARANYA.M.G 

9 811171025 Ashna Shajahan 

10 811171026 HARI PRAKASH KS 

11 811171032 Sujith M 

12 811171033 Amina B 

13 811171034 RESHMA.S.S 

14 811171043 Divya T B 

15 811171051 VRINDA B K 

Sl. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 811171001 SREEKANTH S L 

2 811171002 SIBI V 

3 811171003 RAGHI R NAIR 

4 811171004 LEKSHMY L S 

5 811171005 LEKHA NAIR.M.S 

6 811171008 ABHILASH V 

7 811171009 ABHILASH.L.S 

8 811171010 SHIFA A H 

9 811171011 SHIJITH S 

10 811171012 GREESHMA C G 

CHANDRAN 

11 811171013 RESHMA.S.R 

12 811171020 SARANYA.M.G 

13 811171021 GOKUL KRISHNAN S 

14 811171026 HARI PRAKASH KS 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


16 811171060 Vishnu Suresh 

17 811171062 Santhosh S 

18 811171067 REMYA SASI 

19 811171068 Seecko D 

20 811171069 LALJI M 

21 811171071 KRISHNA PRASAD S P 

22 811171074 Midhun Raj R 

23 811171080 VAISAKH. S 

24 811171083 Mithun Murali 

25 811171086 Ashin M 

26 811171087 Vinitha kumari V S 

27 811171089 SOORAJ S 

28 811171092 AISWARYA R S 

29 811171095 LEKSHMI J S 

30 811171098 MINI V S 

31 811171100 ANUPRIYA. A. S 

32 811171102 VISHAKH.V 

33 811171106 Ratheesh R 

34 811171109 POORNA N 

35 811171113 KINGSLY V GEORGE 

36 811171114 Anoop Raj A 

37 811171122 SEENA RANI J 

38 811171123 GAYATHRI R 

39 811171124 REVATHY S 

40 811171127 Gayathri K. M. 

41 811171129 Vishnu KH 

42 811171132 SRUTHI US 

43 811171135 VEENA LEKSHMY M V 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 811171041 ARUNPRIYA S G 

16 811171043 Divya T B 

17 811171044 AKHIL G 

18 811171045 Adarsh R 

19 811171048 KANNAN S 

20 811171050 MUKESH S 

21 811171052 SALINI ASHOKAN 

22 811171053 ESTHER DANIEL 

23 811171055 NITHIN SUNIL 

24 811171056 AISWARYA D Y 

25 811171057 AMAL DEV H S 

26 811171061 HASHIR H 

27 811171062 Santhosh S 

28 811171063 ANNIE D COSTA 

29 811171064 GOKUL SANKAR. P 

30 811171065 RANI.G.R 

31 811171067 REMYA SASI 

32 811171068 Seecko D 

33 811171069 LALJI M 

34 811171071 KRISHNA PRASAD S P 

35 811171072 Manu S Nair 

36 811171074 Midhun Raj R 

37 811171075 APARNA VIJAYAN V S 

38 811171080 VAISAKH. S 

39 811171083 Mithun Murali 

40 811171087 Vinitha kumari V S 

41 811171089 SOORAJ S 

42 811171090 NISHA.M.R 

43 811171091 SIJIMOL V S 

44 811171100 ANUPRIYA. A. S 

45 811171102 VISHAKH.V 

46 811171103 GEETHU S 

47 811171109 POORNA N 

48 811171113 KINGSLY V GEORGE 

49 811171119 NITHIN M S 

50 811171122 SEENA RANI J 

51 811171123 GAYATHRI R 

52 811171124 REVATHY S 

53 811171125 GOKUL B ALEX 

54 811171126 SREEJITH V 

55 811171127 Gayathri K. M. 

56 811171129 Vishnu KH 

57 811171132 SRUTHI US 

58 811171135 VEENA LEKSHMY M V 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

SEMESTER : III 
 

SEMESTER : IV 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 811171001 SREEKANTH S L 

2 811171002 SIBI V 

3 811171003 RAGHI R NAIR 

4 811171004 LEKSHMY L S 

5 811171005 LEKHA NAIR.M.S 

6 811171010 SHIFA A H 

7 811171013 RESHMA.S.R 

8 811171016 AKSHAYA B BINU 

9 811171017 ASHAMOL.S 

10 811171020 SARANYA.M.G 

11 811171024 ANUSREE M R 

12 811171029 APARNA R K 

13 811171035 EBIXON EXPEDIT 

14 811171036 RAHUL.V 

15 811171037 KEERTHI S 

16 811171038 AKSHAY M R 

17 811171039 SAIRA H 

18 811171040 RADHIKA RAJU 

19 811171041 ARUNPRIYA S G 

20 811171044 AKHIL G 

21 811171050 MUKESH S 

22 811171052 SALINI ASHOKAN 

23 811171053 ESTHER DANIEL 

24 811171055 NITHIN SUNIL 

25 811171056 AISWARYA D Y 

26 811171057 AMAL DEV H S 

27 811171062 Santhosh S 

28 811171063 ANNIE D COSTA 

29 811171067 REMYA SASI 

30 811171069 LALJI M 

31 811171075 APARNA VIJAYAN V 

S 

32 811171082 ARYA A 

33 811171084 PRAJITHA VIJAYAN 

34 811171085 VICKNESWARAN.G 

35 811171090 NISHA.M.R 

36 811171091 SIJIMOL V S 

37 811171096 DEVI PRIYA M U 

38 811171099 HARIKRISHNA S P 

39 811171103 GEETHU S 

40 811171107 SRUTHY SIVAN 

41 811171108 RESHMA NUJUM 

42 811171109 POORNA N 

43 811171110 GREESHMA P V 

44 811171111 VIPIN DAS V V 

Sl.  

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 811171001 SREEKANTH S L 

2 811171002 SIBI V 

3 811171003 RAGHI R NAIR 

4 811171004 LEKSHMY L S 

5 811171005 LEKHA NAIR.M.S 

6 811171006 SADIA SALIM 

7 811171010 SHIFA A H 

8 811171013 RESHMA.S.R 

9 811171016 AKSHAYA B BINU 

10 811171017 ASHAMOL.S 

11 811171020 SARANYA.M.G 

12 811171023 ATHIRA K L 

13 811171024 ANUSREE M R 

14 811171029 APARNA R K 

15 811171034 RESHMA.S.S 

16 811171035 EBIXON EXPEDIT 

17 811171036 RAHUL.V 

18 811171037 KEERTHI S 

19 811171038 AKSHAY M R 

20 811171039 SAIRA H 

21 811171040 RADHIKA RAJU 

22 811171041 ARUNPRIYA S G 

23 811171044 AKHIL G 

24 811171046 SREELEKSHMY G T 

25 811171047 HRIDYA KRISHNAN P R 

26 811171049 BIJILA S 

27 811171050 MUKESH S 

28 811171052 SALINI ASHOKAN 

29 811171053 ESTHER DANIEL 

30 811171054 ATHIRA S KUMAR 

31 811171055 NITHIN SUNIL 

32 811171056 AISWARYA D Y 

33 811171062 Santhosh S 

34 811171063 ANNIE D COSTA 

35 811171066 AISWARYA U 

36 811171067 REMYA SASI 

37 811171069 LALJI M 

38 811171070 APARNA A 

39 811171075 APARNA VIJAYAN V S 

40 811171076 ASWATHY FRANCIS S 

41 811171077 HELEN S A 

42 811171078 SHERIN R 

43 811171079 ATHULYA SURESH 



45 811171113 KINGSLY V GEORGE 

46 811171116 SOUMYA.G 

47 811171117 SAJEEV KUMAR S 

48 811171119 NITHIN M S 

49 811171121 KRISTEENA 

50 811171122 SEENA RANI J 

51 811171124 REVATHY S 

52 811171128 Greeshma John 

53 811171129 Vishnu KH 

54 811171135 VEENA LEKSHMY M 

V 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

44 811171081 JAYALAKSHMI J L 

45 811171082 ARYA A 

46 811171084 PRAJITHA VIJAYAN 

47 811171085 VICKNESWARAN.G 

48 811171090 NISHA.M.R 

49 811171091 SIJIMOL V S 

50 811171096 DEVI PRIYA M U 

51 811171098 MINI V S 

52 811171099 HARIKRISHNA S P 

53 811171101 MEERA.M.R 

54 811171103 GEETHU S 

55 811171104 JAYALEKSHMI J R 

56 811171107 SRUTHY SIVAN 

57 811171108 RESHMA NUJUM 

58 811171109 POORNA N 

59 811171110 GREESHMA P V 

60 811171111 VIPIN DAS V V 

61 811171113 KINGSLY V GEORGE 

62 811171116 SOUMYA.G 

63 811171117 SAJEEV KUMAR S 

64 811171119 NITHIN M S 

65 811171121 KRISTEENA 

66 811171122 SEENA RANI J 

67 811171124 REVATHY S 

68 811171126 SREEJITH V 

69 811171127 Gayathri K. M. 

70 811171128 Greeshma John 

71 811171129 Vishnu KH 

72 811171131 ANJANA R V 

73 811171135 VEENA LEKSHMY M V 
 

 
 
        

 

 

       Sd/-  

  Director 

  


